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Del01/09/18 Al 30/09/18

Cuenta Concepto Refe Docu. Partida No. Debe Haber Saldo

Saldo Anterior -32,129.36
1/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 01/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-14 VI-0109 0.00 67.72 -32,197.08
)3/09/18 ingresos Del Dia 03/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-17 VI-0309 0.00 488.97 -32,686.05
4/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 04/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-20 VI-0409 0.00 632.35 -33,318.40
5/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 05/09/18 ingresos  2018-9-126  VI-0509 0.00 424 .57 -33,742.97
6/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 06/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-81 VI-0609 0.00 413.39 -34,156.36
)7/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 07/09/18 ingresos  2018-9-84 VI-0709 0.00 567.53 -34,723.89
)8/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 08/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-34 VI-0809 0.00 48.20 -34,772.09
0/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 10/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-35 VI-1009 0.00 700.89 -35,472.98
1/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 11/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-38 VI-1108 0.00 401.41 -35,874.39
2/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 12/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-47 VI-1209 0.00 397.14 -36,271.53
3/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 13/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-51 VI-1309 0.00 332.67 -36,604.20
7/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 17/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-56 VI-1709 0.00 624.92 -37,229.12
8/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 18/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-63 VI-1809 0.00 527.53 -37,756.65
19/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 19/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-75  VI-1909 0.00 369.21 -38,125.86
20/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 20/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-72 VI-2009 0.00 407.96 -38,533.82
21/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 21/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-91 VI-2109 0.00 326.25 -38,860.07
22/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 22/09/18 ingresos  2018-9-93 VI-2209 0.00 59.98 -38,920.05
24/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 24/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-96 VI-2409 0.00 346.78 -39,266.83
25/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 25/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-100  VI-2509 0.00 320.63 -39,587.46
26/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 26/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-104  VI-2609 0.00 415.03 -40,002.49
27/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 27/09/18 Ingresos  2018-9-109  VI-2709 0.00 370.07 -40,372.56
28/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 28/09/18 ingresos 2018-9-118  VI-2809 0.00 665.56 -41,038.12
29/09/18 Ingresos Del Dia 29/09/18 Ingresos 2018-9-120  VI-2909 0.00 98.31 -41,136.43
Total: 0.00 9,007.07
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